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Home Stylers

Koncept Provides complete 

lighting solution under one Roof.

We believe in providing 

high quality products and 

because of this we have become 

leading provider of Led luminaries. 

We have wide range of fittings 

and fixtures that are available 

at most effective cost. 

Koncept has a strong technical 

team that is supported by

designers and engineers. 

Koncept has strong reputation 

in lighting industry.                                   

EXPRESS YOUR STYLE WITH LIGHT
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BRING THE BEAUTY OF NATURE TO YOUR HOME
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LED FLOOD
LIGHTS

YOUR  WORLD
OUR LIGHT
Koncept Lighting is a commercial 

lighting manufacturer with a difference, 

created just for you. We’re not just your 

average lighting manufacturer: we are a 

diverse bunch of creative designers and 

technical engineers working side-by-side, 

united by a common desire to provide you 

with impeccable service from concept 

through to delivery. After all,your success 

is our success.



Koncept brings to you series of 

LED  l ight that are special ly 

designed for streets, campus, 

garden and other outdoor places. 

It is trendy compact and energy 

efficient and also it's quality pressure 

of aluminum body along with high 

power LED enables it to provide 

maximum illumination...................... 

SAVE POWER  
HELP 
 SAVE THE 

ENVIRONMENT

LED STREET
LIGHTS
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LIGHT 
GIVE THE 

 ENERGY
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AC

85-265V

CCT

NW/WH/WW

FORM

SQ/RO
IP20 Ra 90 2 YEAR GUARANTEESMD

K LUXE-8W SF

K LUXE-15W SF

K LUXE-22W SF

POWER LUMENS PF BOX QTY.PRODUCT CODE PRICE

8W

15W

22W

880

1650

2420

>0.95

>0.95

>0.95

40

20

20

504.00

765.00

1152.00

K-LUXE LED SURFACE PANEL LIGHT

120

K-LUXE LED PANEL DOWN LIGHT

AC

85-265V

CCT

NW/WH/WW

FORM

SQ/RO
IP20 Ra 90 2 YEAR GUARANTEESMD

K LUXE-8W

K LUXE-15W

K LUXE-22W

POWER

8W

15W

22W

LUMENS PF BOX QTY.PRODUCT CODE PRICE

880

1650

2420

>0.95

>0.95

>0.95

40

20

20

387.00

630.00

972.00

120

KFL-30W

KFL-50W

KFL-100W

KFL-150W

KFL-200W

30W

50W

100W

150W

200W

AC

85-300V
IP66

120
Ra 75 1 YEAR GUARANTEESMD

POWER LUMENS PF BOX QTY.PRODUCT CODE PRICE

3000

5000

10000

15000

20000

>0.95

>0.95

>0.95

>0.95

>0.95

20

10

5

5

5

1674.00

2439.00

3870.00

5265.00

7120.00

STRYDO LED FLOOD LIGHT

PRODUCT CODE

KSL-20W

KSL-24W

KSL-30W

KSL-36W

KSL-50W

KSL-100W

20W

24W

30W

36W

50W

100W

AC

85-300V
IP66

120
Ra 75 1 YEAR GUARANTEESMD

POWER LUMENS PF BOX QTY. PRICE

ARRAY LED STREET LIGHT

2000

2400

3000

3600

5000

10000

>0.95

>0.95

>0.95

>0.95

>0.95

>0.95

25

25

20

20

20

10

1278.00

1449.00

1530.00

1800.00

2403.00

5000.00
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Color Available : WHITE, WARM WHITE, BLUE, GREEN, PINK, Neutral White & 3 IN 1

AC

85-265V

CCT

WH/WW/NW

FORM

RO
IP20

120
Ra 90 2 YEAR GUARANTEESMD

KL-JB-3W

KL-JB-3W JIMMY

3W K-HOME JBOX INBUILT

3W JIMMY JBOX INBUILT

PRODUCT CODE POWER LUMENS PF BOX QTY. PRICE

300

300

>0.95

>0.95

100

100

171.00

171.00

JUNCTION BOX
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CHOOSE IT. 
BRIGHT IT.

COLOUR :

WHITE	/	WARM	WHITE	/	NATURAL	WHITE

BLUE	/	GREEN	/	PINK	/		3	IN	1

K-HOME
J U N C T I O N B O X L E D

COLOUR :

WHITE	/	WARM	WHITE	/	NATURAL	WHITE

BLUE	/	GREEN	/	PINK	/		3	IN	1



MODEL

0.5W LED 0.5W

AC

85-265V

CCT

WH/WW/NW
IP20

120
Ra 90 1 YEAR GUARANTEESMD

Color Available : WHITE, YELLOW, BLUE, GREEN, PINK, ORANGE, PURPLE & RED

POWER LUMENS PF BOX QTY. PRICE

50 >0.95 84 59.00

LED NIGHT LAMP

KLB-9W

KLB-12W

KLB-15W

KLB-18W

9W

12W

15W

18W

AC

85-265V

CCT

WH/WW/NW
IP20

120
Ra 90 1 YEAR GUARANTEESMD

PRODUCT CODE POWER LUMENS PF BOX QTY. PRICE

900

1200

1500

1800

>0.95

>0.95

>0.95

>0.95

50

50

50

50

135.00

270.00

280.00

375.00

GLOWIC LED BULB

KLB-30W

KLB-40W

KLB-50W

30W

40W

50W

AC

85-265V

CCT

WH/WW/NW
IP20

120
Ra 90 1 YEAR GUARANTEESMD

PRODUCT CODE POWER LUMENS PF BOX QTY. PRICE

3000

4000

5000

>0.95

>0.95

>0.95

10

10

10

725.00

1025.00

1250.00

HAMMER BULB

MODEL

KL-IB-9W 9W

AC

85-265V

CCT

WH/WW/NW
IP20

120
Ra 90 1 YEAR GUARANTEESMD

POWER LUMENS PF BOX QTY. PRICE

900 >0.95 50 650.00

Battery Backup : 4 Hours

INVERTER BULB

MODEL

GLANZA-KLB-22W

GLANZA-KLB-36W

22W

36W

AC

85-265V

CCT

WH/WW/NW
IP20

120
Ra 90 1 YEAR GUARANTEESMD

POWER LUMENS PF BOX QTY. PRICE

2200

3600

>0.95

>0.95

30

20

375.00

900.00

LED TUBE LIGHT / BATTEN

09

AC

85-265V

CCT

WH/WW/NW

FORM

RO
IP20

120
Ra 90 1 YEAR GUARANTEESMD

KL-3W

KL-6W

 3W Striker (SQ/RO)

6W Striker (SQ/RO)

PRODUCT CODE LUMENS PF BOX QTY. PRICEPOWER

300

600

>0.95

>0.95

100

50

180.00

450.00

PLAY CABINET LIGHT



KL-SL-6W

KL-SL-7W

6W K-Home INBUILT

7W ARIES

AC

85-265V

CCT

WH/WW/NW

FORM

RO
IP20

120
Ra 90 2 YEAR GUARANTEESMD

Color Available : WHITE, WARM WHITE, BLUE, GREEN, PINK, Neutral White & 3 IN 1

PRODUCT CODE POWER LUMENS PF BOX QTY. PRICE

600

700

>0.95

>0.95

50

50

270.00

270.00

SPOT LIGHT
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BR GHT i
EVERYDAY

Aries
J U N C T I O N B O X L E D

COLOUR :

WHITE	/	WARM	WHITE	/	NATURAL	WHITE

BLUE	/	GREEN	/	PINK	/		3	IN	1

K-HOME
L E D D O W N L I G H T

COLOUR :

WHITE	/	WARM	WHITE	/	NATURAL	WHITE

BLUE	/	GREEN	/	PINK	/		3	IN	1



KL-3W+3W

KL-3W+3W

KL-3W+3W

KL-3W+3W

3+3 White+Blue

3+3 White+Green

3+3 White+Pink

3+3 White+RGB

AC

85-265V

CCT

WH/WW/NW

FORM

RO
IP20

120
Ra 90 1 YEAR GUARANTEESMD

PRODUCT CODE LUMENS PF BOX QTY. PRICEPOWER

300+300

300+300

300+300

300+300

>0.95

>0.95

>0.95

>0.95

100

100

100

100

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

DOUBLE COLOUR PANEL
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KL-1W 1W

AC

85-265V

CCT

WH/WW/NW

FORM

RO
IP20

120
Ra 90 1 YEAR GUARANTEESMD

PRODUCT CODE

Color Available : WHITE, WARM WHITE, BLUE, GREEN, PINK & Neutral White

LUMENS PF BOX QTY. PRICEPOWER

100 >0.95 120 150.00

BUTTON SPOT LIGHT

AC

85-265V

CCT

WH/WW/NW

FORM

RO
IP20

120
Ra 90 1 YEAR GUARANTEESMD

Color Available : WHITE, WARM WHITE, BLUE, GREEN, PINK & Neutral White

KL-3W 3W

PRODUCT CODE LUMENS PF BOX QTY. PRICEPOWER

300 >0.95 100 190.00

BUTTON SPOT LIGHT

AC

85-265V

CCT

WH/WW/NW

FORM

RO
IP20

120
Ra 90 1 YEAR GUARANTEESMD

Color Available : WHITE, WARM WHITE, BLUE, GREEN, PINK & Neutral White

KL-COB-3W 3W

PRODUCT CODE LUMENS PF BOX QTY. PRICEPOWER

300 >0.95 100 250.00

OREO 3W COB DOWN LIGHT

Color Available : WHITE & WARM WHITE

KLB-10W

KLB-20W

10W

20W

AC

85-265V

CCT

WH/WW/NW
IP20

120
Ra 90 1 YEAR GUARANTEESMD

PRODUCT CODE LUMENS PF BOX QTY. PRICEPOWER

1000

2000

>0.95

>0.95

30

30

350.00

450.00

BUBBLE LED BULK HEAD WALL LIGHT



SAMRAT INDUSTRIES
Dhuri Ind. Estate No. 2, Vasai (E),

Thane, Maharastra (INDIA)

E-mail : info@koncepmodular.com

1800 103 5202
Customer Care No.
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