MAKES A DIFFERENCE





CREATIVE SOLUTIONS through the Power of CONSISTENCY

Create spaces with the confidence that KONCEPT will complement your vision through consistent





EXPRESS YOUR STYLE WITH LIGHT

Koncept Provides complete lighting solution under one Roof.

We believe in providing
high quality products and
because of this we have become
leading provider of Led luminaries.
We have wide range of fittings
and fixtures that are available
at most effective cost.

Koncept has a strong technical team that is supported by designers and engineers.

Koncept has strong reputation in lighting industry.



BRING THE BEAUTY OF NATURE TO YOUR HOME





LED FLOOD LIGHTS







YOUR **WORLD**OUR **LIGHT**

Koncept Lighting is a commercial lighting manufacturer with a difference, created just for you. We're not just your average lighting manufacturer: we are a diverse bunch of creative designers and technical engineers working side-by-side, united by a common desire to provide you with impeccable service from concept through to delivery. After all, your success is our success.





LED STREET LIGHTS

SAVE POWER HELP SAVE THE ENVIRONMENT

Koncept brings to you series of LED light that are specially designed for streets, campus, garden and other outdoor places. It is trendy compact and energy efficient and also it's quality pressure of aluminum body along with high power LED enables it to provide maximum illumination......









K-LUXE LED PANEL DOWN LIGHT

SMD	AC 85-265V	CCT NW/WH/WW	FORM SQ/RO	IP20	120°	Ra 90	2 YEAR GUARANTEE
	00-2007	1444/4411/4444	36/KO		120°		

PRODUCT CODE	POWER	LUMENS	PF	BOX QTY.	PRICE
K LUXE-8W	8W	880	>0.95	40	387.00
K LUXE-15W	15W	1650	>0.95	20	630.00
K LUXE-22W	22W	2420	>0.95	20	972.00



K-LUXE LED SURFACE PANEL LIGHT

SMD	AC 85-265V	CCT NW/WH/WW	FORM SQ/RO	IP20	120°	Ra 90	2 YEAR GUARANTEE
-----	---------------	-----------------	---------------	------	------	-------	------------------

PRODUCT CODE	POWER	LUMENS	PF	BOX QTY.	PRICE
K LUXE-8W SF	8W	880	>0.95	40	504.00
K LUXE-15W SF	15W	1650	>0.95	20	765.00
K LUXE-22W SF	22W	2420	>0.95	20	1152.00



STRYDO	LED FLOOD	LIGHT			
SMD	AC 85-300V	IP66	120°	Ra 75	1 Year Guarantee

PRODUCT CODE	POWER	LUMENS	PF	BOX QTY.	PRICE
KFL-30W	30W	3000	>0.95	20	1674.00
KFL-50W	50W	5000	>0.95	10	2439.00
KFL-100W	100W	10000	>0.95	5	3870.00
KFL-150W	150W	15000	>0.95	5	5265.00
KFL-200W	200W	20000	>0.95	5	7120.00
					1



ARRAY LED STREET LIGHT

SMD	AC	IP66		Ra 75	1 YEAR GUARANTEE
SIVID	85-300V	IFOO	120°	Ku /5	I TEAR GUARANTEE

PRODUCT CODE	POWER	LUMENS	PF	BOX QTY.	PRICE
KSL-20W	20W	2000	>0.95	25	1278.00
KSL-24W	24W	2400	>0.95	25	1449.00
KSL-30W	30W	3000	>0.95	20	1530.00
KSL-36W	36W	3600	>0.95	20	1800.00
KSL-50W	50W	5000	>0.95	20	2403.00
KSL-100W	100W	10000	>0.95	10	5000.00
				_	

CHOOSE IT. BRIGHT IT.







COLOUR:

WHITE / WARM WHITE / NATURAL WHITE BLUE / GREEN / PINK / 3 IN 1



COLOUR:

WHITE / WARM WHITE / NATURAL WHITE BLUE / GREEN / PINK / 3 IN 1



JUNCTION BOX

SMD	AC	ССТ	FORM	IDOO		Pa 00	2 YEAR GUARANTEE
SIVID	85-265V	WH/WW/NW	RO	IP20	120°	RG 90	2 YEAR GUARANTEE

PRODUCT CODE	POWER	LUMENS	PF	BOX QTY.	PRICE
KL-JB-3W	3W K-HOME JBOX INBUILT	300	>0.95	100	171.00
KL-JB-3W JIMMY	3W JIMMY JBOX INBUILT	300	>0.95	100	171.00

 $\textbf{Color Available:} \ \ \text{WHITE, WARM WHITE, BLUE, GREEN, PINK, Neutral White \& 3 IN 1 }$





LED NIGHT LAMP

 SMD
 AC
 CCT
 IP20
 Ra 90
 1 YEAR GUARANTEE

MODEL	POWER	LUMENS	PF	BOX QTY.	PRICE
0.5W LED	0.5W	50	>0.95	84	59.00

Color Available: White, Yellow, Blue, Green, Pink, Orange, Purple & Red

GLOWIC LED BULB

SMD	AC 85-265V	CCT WH/WW/NW	IP20	120°	Ra 90	1 Year Guarantee
-----	---------------	-----------------	------	------	-------	------------------

PRODUCT CODE	POWER	LUMENS	PF	BOX QTY.	PRICE
KLB-9W	9W	900	>0.95	50	135.00
KLB-12W	12W	1200	>0.95	50	270.00
KLB-15W	15W	1500	>0.95	50	280.00
KLB-18W	18W	1800	>0.95	50	375.00

HAMMER BULB

SMD	AC 85-265V	CCT WH/WW/NW	IP20	120°	Ra 90	1 Year Guarantee
-----	---------------	-----------------	------	------	-------	------------------

PRODUCT CODE	POWER	LUMENS	PF	BOX QTY.	PRICE
KLB-30W	30W	3000	>0.95	10	725.00
KLB-40W	40W	4000	>0.95	10	1025.00
KLB-50W	50W	5000	>0.95	10	1250.00

INVERTER BULB

SMD	AC	ССТ	IP20		Ra 90	1 Year Guarantee
טואוט	85-265V	WH/WW/NW	IP20	120°	KG 90	I YEAR GUARANIEE

MODEL	POWER	LUMENS	PF	BOX QTY.	PRICE
KL-IB-9W	9W	900	>0.95	50	650.00

Battery Backup: 4 Hours

LED TUBE LIGHT / BATTEN

	1	AC	ССТ		A		
SMD		85-265V	WH/WW/NW	IP20	120°	Ra 90	1 YEAR GUARANTEE

MODEL	POWER	LUMENS	PF	BOX QTY.	PRICE
GLANZA-KLB-22W	22W	2200	>0.95	30	375.00
GLANZA-KLB-36W	36W	3600	>0.95	20	900.00

PLAY CABINET LIGHT

SMD	AC	ССТ	FORM	IP20		Ra 90	1 YEAR GUARANTEE
SIVID	85-265V	WH/WW/NW	RO	IF ZU	120°	KU 90	I TEAR GUARAINTEE

PRODUCT CODE	POWER	LUMENS	PF	BOX QTY.	PRICE
KL-3W	3W Striker (SQ/RO)	300	>0.95	100	180.00
KL-6W	6W Striker (SQ/RO)	600	>0.95	50	450.00



















COLOUR:

WHITE / WARM WHITE / NATURAL WHITE BLUE / GREEN / PINK / 3 IN 1



COLOUR:

WHITE / WARM WHITE / NATURAL WHITE BLUE / GREEN / PINK / 3 IN 1





PRODUCT CODE	POWER	LUMENS	PF	BOX QTY.	PRICE
KL-SL-6W	6W K-Home INBUILT	600	>0.95	50	270.00
KL-SL-7W	7W ARIES	700	>0.95	50	270.00

 $\textbf{Color Available:} \ \ \text{WHITE, WARM WHITE, BLUE, GREEN, PINK, Neutral White \& 3 IN 1 }$







SMD	AC 85-265V	CCT WH/WW/NW	FORM RO	IP20	120°	Ra 90	1 YEAR GUARANTEE
-----	---------------	-----------------	------------	------	------	-------	------------------

PRODUCT CODE	POWER	LUMENS	PF	BOX QTY.	PRICE
KL-3W+3W	3+3 White+Blue	300+300	>0.95	100	300.00
KL-3W+3W	3+3 White+Green	300+300	>0.95	100	300.00
KL-3W+3W	3+3 White+Pink	300+300	>0.95	100	300.00
KL-3W+3W	3+3 White+RGB	300+300	>0.95	100	300.00



BUTTON SPOT LIGHT

PROPUCT		201172				207.6		
SMD	85-265V	WH/WW/NW	RO	IP20	120°	Ra 90	1 YEAR GUARANTE	Ε

PRODUCT CODE	POWER	LUMENS	PF	BOX QTY.	PRICE
KL-1W	1W	100	>0.95	120	150.00

 $\textbf{Color Available:} \ \ \text{WHITE, WARM WHITE, BLUE, GREEN, PINK \& Neutral White}$



BUTTON SPOT LIGHT

SMD 85-26		RO	IP20 120°	Ra 90 1 YE	ar guarantee
PRODUCT CODE	POWER	LUMENS	PF	BOX QTY.	PRICE
KI-3W	3W	300	>0.95	100	190.00

 $\textbf{Color Available:} \ \ \text{WHITE, WARM WHITE, BLUE, GREEN, PINK \& Neutral White}$



OREO 3W COB DOWN LIGHT

SMD AC 85-265	CCT WH/WW/NW	FORM II	P20 120°	Ra 90 1 Y	ear guarantee
PRODUCT CODE	POWER	LUMENS	PF	BOX QTY.	PRICE
KL-COB-3W	3W	300	>0.95	100	250.00

Color Available: WHITE, WARM WHITE, BLUE, GREEN, PINK & Neutral White



BUBBLE LED BULK HEAD WALL LIGHT



1 YEAR GUARANTEE

	1	ı	1 1	ı	
PRODUCT CODE	POWER	LUMENS	PF	BOX QTY.	PRIC
KLB-10W KLB-20W	10W 20W	1000 2000	>0.95 >0.95	30 30	350.0 450.0

Color Available: WHITE & WARM WHITE



SAMRAT INDUSTRIES

Dhuri Ind. Estate No. 2, Vasai (E), Thane, Maharastra (INDIA)

E-mail: info@koncepmodular.com







